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Week 1 Games

27.00
71.75
72.50
89.50
87.50
44.25

Get Lucky
Thugs

BDD

Yards Rushing
BarNone
Buffalo Soldiers

Week 2 Games

73.50
95.25
96.25
69.50
89.00
48.50

Loser Boyz

Thugs

BDD

Get Lucky

Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS

Week 3 Games

79.75
96.25
72.50
66.75
55.25
81.00

Loser Boyz
BDD

Yards Rushing
Get Lucky
Bodycount
Donkeys

Week 4 Games

62.50
56.00
65.50
89.75
80.00
40.00

Loser Boyz

Thugs

BDD

Get Lucky

Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS

Week 5 Games

81.00
63.00
51.75
51.75
51.75
51.75
63.00
63.00
69.00
36.25
63.50
107.50

Get Lucky

Adams Smashers
BDD

BDD

BarNone

BarNone
Bodycount
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Thugs

Taken By Vultures

42.75
42.75
86.25
79.50
99.50
41.75

99.75
68.00
88.50
96.00
80.00
59.25

48.75
78.00
60.25
73.00
55.50
71.75

71.00
88.50
70.50
108.25
89.75
70.25

63.00
69.00
81.00
63.50
51.25
61.00
74.50
61.00
74.50
107.50
36.25
51.25

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures
Bodycount
Donkeys

Adams Smashers
Dempsey's DAWGS

BarNone

Buffalo Soldiers
Yards Rushing
Bodycount
Adams Smashers
Donkeys

Thugs

BarNone

Buffalo Soldiers
Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGs
Adams Smashers

Yards Rushing
BarNone

Buffalo Soldiers
Donkeys
Bodycount
Adams Smashers

Adams Smashers
Buffalo Soldiers
Get Lucky

Thugs

Yards Rushing
Donkeys

Loser Boyz
Donkeys

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Yards Rushing

Week 6 Games

73.00
73.00
86.50
86.50
69.50
102.25
60.75
60.75
57.00
52.25
56.75
64.25

Adams Smashers
Adams Smashers
BDD

BDD

BarNone
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Yards Rushing
Get Lucky

Taken By Vultures

Week 7 Games

55.25
55.25
45.50
45.50
66.00
66.00
78.25
65.50
79.50
97.25
53.75
76.25

Adams Smashers
Adams Smashers
BDD

BDD

BarNone

BarNone
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Loser Boyz

Thugs

Week 8 Games

82.50
82.50
78.25
73.75
58.75
67.75
50.00
77.00
59.75
59.75
68.25
68.25

Adams Smashers
Adams Smashers
BDD

BarNone
Bodycount
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers
Donkeys

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

Loser Boyz

Loser Boyz

Week 9 Games

66.75
66.75
87.50
87.50
62.75
69.00
65.75
62.75
78.50
78.50
80.00
47.50

Adams Smashers
Adams Smashers
BDD

BDD

Buffalo Soldiers
BarNone
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Dempsey's DAWGS
Donkeys

Thugs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

71.25
69.50
51.75
102.25
64.25
40.00
56.75
57.00
52.25
51.75
71.25
40.00

65.50
53.75
97.25
53.75
78.25
53.75
49.50
79.50
76.25
64.75
64.75
49.50

77.00
78.25
73.75
67.75
50.00
58.75
60.50
72.00
60.50
40.25
40.25
72.00

65.75
59.50
59.50
80.00
69.00
68.50
47.50
73.25
73.25
59.50
68.50
59.50

Loser Boyz
BarNone

Donkeys
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Get Lucky
Dempsey's DAWGS
Yards Rushing
Donkeys

Loser Boyz

Thugs

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing
Dempsey's DAWGS
Yards Rushing
Bodycount

Loser Boyz

Get Lucky

Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

Donkeys

Donkeys

Get Lucky

Donkeys

BDD

BarNone
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers
Bodycount

Yards Rushing
Thugs

Yards Rushing
Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Bodycount

Loser Boyz

Loser Boyz
Donkeys

BarNone

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

Yards Rushing
Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing
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Week 10 Games

42.50 Adams Smashers
42,50 Adams Smashers
61.00 BDD

61.00 BDD

77.50 BarNone

77.50 BarNone

66.25 Bodycount

66.25 Bodycount

72.00 Buffalo Soldiers
68.00 Dempsey's DAWGs
89.00 Donkeys

52.25 Loser Boyz

Week 11 Games

79.75 Adams Smashers
79.75 Adams Smashers
73.50 BDD

73.50 BDD

59.25 BarNone

59.25 BarNone

66.75 Bodycount

48.75 Taken By Vultures
51.00 Dempsey's DAWGs
68.75 Donkeys

88.75 Get Lucky

48.75 Taken By Vultures

Week 12 Games

51.75 Adams Smashers
51.75 Adams Smashers
70.00 BDD

77.75 BarNone

77.75 BarNone

55.25 Bodycount

55.25 Bodycount

91.00 Donkeys

51.00 Loser Boyz

91.00 Donkeys

83.50 Yards Rushing
51.00 Loser Boyz

Week 13 Games

87.00 Get Lucky

68.50 Adams Smashers
66.50 Thugs

62.25 BDD

84.75 BarNone

84.75 BarNone

82.75 Bodycount

77.75 Buffalo Soldiers
86.75 Dempsey's DAWGs
86.75 Dempsey's DAWGs
98.50 Donkeys

66.50 Thugs

Playoff Week 1 Games

77.50 Thugs
48.75 Get Lucky

68.00
85.50
49.75
72.00
85.75
85.50
49.75
57.00
89.00
52.25
85.75
57.00

45.25
68.00
88.75
51.00
66.75
68.75
42.75
68.00
80.00
42.75
80.00
45.25

85.00
70.00
79.50
42.50
91.25
86.50
83.50
86.50
42.50
85.00
91.25
79.50

68.50
82.75
62.25
48.00
77.75
77.75
98.50
48.00
44.25
87.00
44.25
77.75

95.00
84.00

Adams Smashers

Dempsey's DAWGS BarNone
BDD

Thugs 0 -

Taken By Vultures Demkpsey s s

Buffalo Soldiers L0n eéS

g TZizL Boyf/ultures

Thugs y

Taken By Vultures Yards Rushing

Yards Rushing
Donkeys
Loser Boyz
Get Lucky
Yards Rushing

Yards Rushing
Buffalo Soldiers
Get Lucky
Dempsey's DAWGsS
Bodycount
Donkeys

Loser Boyz
Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

Loser Boyz
Thugs

Yards Rushing

Thugs

BDD

Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS
Get Lucky

Buffalo Soldiers
Yards Rushing
Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Thugs

Get Lucky

Taken By Vultures

Adams Smashers
Bodycount

BDD

Loser Boyz

Yards Rushing
Buffalo Soldiers
Donkeys

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures
Get Lucky

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Buffalo Soldiers
Bodycount
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72.75
94.50
8.00
48.75
111.00
43.25
79.25
77.00
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Playoff Week 2 Games

49.50 Donkeys
86.75 BarNone
54.75 Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers
BDD

Dempsey's DAWGSs
Get Lucky

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures

Playoff Week 3 Games
61.75 Buffalo Soldiers

Adams Smashers
BDD

Bodycount
Dempsey's DAWGS
Donkeys

Get Lucky

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Yards Rushing

Playoff Week 4 Games

Adams Smashers
BarNone

BDD

Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGsS
Donkeys

Get Lucky

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Yards Rushing

87.50 Buffalo Soldiers
54.00 Bodycount
64.50 Thugs

78.75
63.00
56.75
80.75
66.00
74.25

82.50 BarNone

67.00
41.00
67.00
72.75
84.50
70.50
54.50
88.25
71.00
99.25

105.50
102.75
28.75
115.50
67.00
46.00
60.75
72.00
38.50
59.25
72.25
43.50
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