

Rag Arm Fantasy Football League

Week 1	Games			Week	6 Games		
27.00 Ge	et Lucky	42.75	Loser Boyz	73.00	Adams Smashers	71.25	Loser Boyz
71.75 Th	•	42.75	Taken By Vultures	73.00	Adams Smashers	69.50	BarNone
	DD	86.25	Bodycount	86.50	BDD	51.75	Donkeys
	ards Rushing	79.50	Donkeys	86.50		102.25	Bodycount
	arNone	99.50	Adams Smashers	69.50	BarNone		Taken By Vultures
	uffalo Soldiers	41.75					•
44.25 DU	ulialo Soluleis	41.75	Dempsey's DAWGs	102.25	Bodycount	40.00	Thugs
Mode	Comos			60.75	Buffalo Soldiers	56.75	Get Lucky
week 2	Games			60.75	Buffalo Soldiers	57.00	Dempsey's DAWGs
73.50 Lo	oser Bovz	99.75	BarNone	57.00	Dempsey's DAWGs	52.25	Yards Rushing
95.25 Th	•	68.00	Buffalo Soldiers	52.25	Yards Rushing	51.75	Donkeys
	DD	88.50	Yards Rushing	56.75	Get Lucky	71.25	Loser Boyz
69.50 Ge		96.00	•	64.25	Taken By Vultures	40.00	Thugs
	aken By Vultures	80.00	Adams Smashers		_		
				Week	7 Games		
46.50 DE	empsey's DAWGs	59.25	Donkeys	55.05	Adams Ossas barra	05.50	Talaa Day Valtana
Mook 2	Camaa				Adams Smashers		Taken By Vultures
week 3	Games			55.25	Adams Smashers	53.75	Yards Rushing
79.75 Lo	oser Boyz	48.75	Thugs	45.50	BDD	97.25	Dempsey's DAWGs
96.25 BI	•	78.00	BarNone	45.50	BDD	53.75	Yards Rushing
	ards Rushing	60.25	Buffalo Soldiers	66.00	BarNone	78.25	Bodycount
	· ·			66.00	BarNone	53.75	Loser Boyz
66.75 G	•	73.00	Taken By Vultures	78.25	Bodycount	49.50	Get Lucky
	odycount	55.50	Dempsey's DAWGs	65.50	Taken By Vultures	79.50	Buffalo Soldiers
81.00 Do	onkeys	71.75	Adams Smashers	79.50	Buffalo Soldiers	76.25	Thugs
107 1 4				97.25	Dempsey's DAWGs	64.75	Donkeys
Week 4	Games			53.75	Loser Boyz	64.75	Donkeys
62.50 Lo	ser Boyz	71.00	Yards Rushing		Thugs	49.50	Get Lucky
56.00 Th		88.50	BarNone	70.20	mags	40.00	Oct Edoky
	-		Buffalo Soldiers	امملا	8 Games		
	DD	70.50		VVCCN	o Carries		
	•	108.25	Donkeys	82.50	Adams Smashers	77.00	Donkeys
	aken By Vultures	89.75	Bodycount	82.50	Adams Smashers	78.25	BDD
40.00 De	empsey's DAWGs	70.25	Adams Smashers	78.25	BDD	73.75	BarNone
				73.75	BarNone	67.75	Dempsey's DAWGs
Week 5	Games			58.75	Bodycount	50.00	Buffalo Soldiers
81.00 Ge	et Lucky	63.00	Adams Smashers	67.75	Dempsey's DAWGs	58.75	Bodycount
	dams Smashers	69.00	Buffalo Soldiers	50.00	Buffalo Soldiers	60.50	Yards Rushing
				77.00	Donkeys	72.00	Thugs
	DD	81.00	Get Lucky		-		•
51.75 BI			Thugs	59.75	Get Lucky		Yards Rushing
51.75 Ba			Yards Rushing		Get Lucky		Taken By Vultures
51.75 Ba			Donkeys		Loser Boyz		Taken By Vultures
	odycount		Loser Boyz	68.25	Loser Boyz	72.00	Thugs
63.00 Bo	odycount		Donkeys				
	uffalo Soldiers	74.50	Loser Boyz	vveek	c 9 Games		
36.25 De	empsey's DAWGs	107.50	Taken By Vultures	66 75	Adams Smashers	65 75	Bodycount
63.50 Th	nugs	36.25	Dempsey's DAWGs		Adams Smashers		Loser Boyz
107.50 Ta	aken By Vultures	51.25	Yards Rushing				•
				87.50	BDD	59.50	•
				87.50			Donkeys
				62.75			BarNone
				69.00		68.50	•
					Bodycount	47.50	Thugs
				62.75	Buffalo Soldiers	73.25	Get Lucky
				78.50	Dempsey's DAWGs	73.25	Get Lucky
				78.50	Dempsey's DAWGs	59.50	Yards Rushing
				80.00	Donkeys	68.50	Taken By Vultures
				47.50	Thugs		Yards Rushing
					-		S



29-Feb-2012 09:10 AM Eastern



Rag Arm Fantasy Football League

Week	10 Games			Adams Smashers	72.75	
42.50 42.50 61.00 61.00 77.50 77.50 66.25 66.25 72.00 68.00 89.00	BDD BarNone BarNone Bodycount	49.75 72.00 85.75 85.50 49.75 57.00 89.00 52.25	Dempsey's DAWGs Thugs Taken By Vultures Buffalo Soldiers Get Lucky Thugs Taken By Vultures Yards Rushing Donkeys Loser Boyz Get Lucky	BarNone BDD Dempsey's DAWGs Donkeys Loser Boyz Taken By Vultures Yards Rushing	94.50 8.00 48.75 111.00 43.25 79.25 77.00	

Week 11 Games

52.25 Loser Boyz

79.75	Adams Smashers	45.25	Yards Rushing
79.75	Adams Smashers	68.00	Buffalo Soldiers
73.50	BDD	88.75	Get Lucky
73.50	BDD	51.00	Dempsey's DAWGs
59.25	BarNone	66.75	Bodycount
59.25	BarNone	68.75	Donkeys
66.75	Bodycount	42.75	Loser Boyz
48.75	Taken By Vultures	68.00	Buffalo Soldiers
51.00	Dempsey's DAWGs	80.00	Thugs
68.75	Donkeys	42.75	Loser Boyz
88.75	Get Lucky	80.00	Thugs
48 75	Taken By Vultures	45 25	Yards Rushing

57.00 Yards Rushing

Week 12 Games

51.75	Adams Smashers	85.00	Thugs
51.75	Adams Smashers	70.00	BDD
70.00	BDD	79.50	Taken By Vultures
77.75	BarNone	42.50	Dempsey's DAWGs
77.75	BarNone	91.25	Get Lucky
55.25	Bodycount	86.50	Buffalo Soldiers
55.25	Bodycount	83.50	Yards Rushing
91.00	Donkeys	86.50	Buffalo Soldiers
51.00	Loser Boyz	42.50	Dempsey's DAWGs
91.00	Donkeys	85.00	Thugs
83.50	Yards Rushing	91.25	Get Lucky
51.00	Loser Boyz	79.50	Taken By Vultures

Week 13 Games

87.00	Get Lucky	68.50	Adams Smashers
68.50	Adams Smashers	82.75	Bodycount
66.50	Thugs	62.25	BDD
62.25	BDD	48.00	Loser Boyz
84.75	BarNone	77.75	Yards Rushing
84.75	BarNone	77.75	Buffalo Soldiers
82.75	Bodycount	98.50	Donkeys
77.75	Buffalo Soldiers	48.00	Loser Boyz
86.75	Dempsey's DAWGs	44.25	Taken By Vultures
86.75	Dempsey's DAWGs	87.00	Get Lucky
98.50	Donkeys	44.25	Taken By Vultures
66.50	Thugs	77.75	Yards Rushing

Playoff Week 1 Games

77.50	Thugs	95.00	Buffalo Soldiers
48.75	Get Lucky	84.00	Bodycount

Playoff Week 2 Games

RealTime Fantasy

86.75	Donkeys BarNone Yards Rushing	87.50 Buffalo Soldiers 54.00 Bodycount 64.50 Thugs
	Adams Smashers BDD Dempsey's DAWGs Get Lucky Loser Boyz Taken By Vultures	78.75 63.00 56.75 80.75 66.00 74.25

Playoff Week 3 Games

61.75	Buffalo Soldiers	82.50	BarNone
	Adams Smashers	(67.00
	BDD	4	41.00
	Bodycount	(67.00
	Dempsey's DAWGs	7	72.75
	Donkeys	8	34.50
	Get Lucky	7	70.50
	Loser Boyz	į	54.50
	Taken By Vultures	8	38.25
	Thugs	7	71.00
	Yards Rushing	9	99.25

Playoff Week 4 Games

Adams Smashers	105.50
BarNone	102.75
BDD	28.75
Bodycount	115.50
Buffalo Soldiers	67.00
Dempsey's DAWGs	46.00
Donkeys	60.75
Get Lucky	72.00
Loser Boyz	38.50
Taken By Vultures	59.25
Thugs	72.25
Yards Rushing	43.50